
Gospel Choir  

Spring - Summer 2018 Schedule 
 

REHEARSAL DATE TIME SINGING 
   
Thurs. April 5 
 
 
Thurs. April 19 
 

 
 
6p-7:30p 

Sun. April 8  
Offertory 
 
Sun. April 22  
(Lead Cong) 

Tues. May 1 
 
 
Thurs. May 17  
 

 
 
6p-7:30p 

Sun. May 6  
Offertory 
 
Sun. May 20  
(Lead Cong) 

   
   

 
Thurs. May 31 
 
 
Thurs. June 14 
 

6p-7:30p 
 
 
6:30p-7:30p 

 
Sun. June 17 
Offertory 
 
 

   



Thurs. June 28 
 
Thurs. July 12 
 
Thurs. July 26 

 
 
6p- 7:30p 

 
 
Sun. July 29 
Offertory 

 
 
Thurs. August 9 
 

 
 
6p-7:30p 

 
Sun. August 12 
Offertory 
 

   
 


